

	PART# 500LUF	DESCRIPTION Vacuum Pump (SOLD SEPERATELY)		Price
	500LUF		1	
2			1	
	TFM-11-01	Top Frame Mount Base	1	
3	TFM-11-02v2	Top Mount Shaft Bracket Ver. 2	1	
4	tem-11-bg	Top Mount Belt Guard	1	
5	TFM-11-08	Jack Shaft, Ø 1 3/4", 3/8" keyway	1	
6	TFM-11-A1	1 3/4" Pillow Block Bearings w collar	2	
7	TFM-11-A2	B78 (or BX78) V Belt	4	
8	RF-500-38	4 Groove, 6" Sheave	2	
9	SK1.75	1-3/4"Ø SK BUSHING	1	
14	TFM-11-07	Shaft Adjustment Bracket	2	
15a	5/8"x2-1/4" HEX HEAD	5/8" NC 2.25" Long Zinc Plated Hex Head Bolts	8	
16	5/8" F/W-USS	5/8" Zinc Plated Flat Washer, Large	8	
16a	5/8" F/W-SAE	5/8" Zinc Plated Flat Washer, Small	12	
	5/8" Nylock Nuts	5/8" Nylock NC Hex Nut	8	
	5/8"x2-1/2" HEX HEAD	5/8" NC 2.5" Long Zinc Plated Hex Head Bolts	4	
		1/2" NC 3.25" Long Zinc Plated Hex Head Bolts	2	
	1/2"x 1-1/2"	1/2" NC 1.5" Long Zinc Plated Hex Head Bolts	4	
	1/2" Flat Washer	1/2" Zinc Plated Flat Washer	8	
	1/2" L/W	1/2" Lockwasher	4	
	1/2" Nut	1/2" Zinc Plated NC Hex Nuts	4	
	1/2" JAM NUT	1/2" Zinc Plated NC Hex Jam Nuts	2	
	RF500-67A	10mm Hex Head Bolt M10 X 30mm	12	
	RF500-308	10mm Plain Washer	12	
	RF500-137A	10mm Hex Nut	12	
	RF120-94A	10mm Lock Washer	12	
	SK 42	Taper Bushing 42mm	12	
-	FAM09	500 Muffler Flange	2	
	FA-3NPT-M	3" Threaded Flange	2	
	TFMJ-15-01	J Tube Assembly	2	
	M02	M02 Muffler	1	
	TFMJ-15-02	M02 Muffler Bracket	1	
	CVSP-3100-1"FM90	1" Street Elbow Male Female 90 Deg.	2	
	M09-A-07	1" Ball Valve	2	
	JTHOSE1	J Tube Hose L=9.5"	1	
	JTHOSE2	J Tube Hose L=19.0"	1	
	3NPT-ELBOW	3" NPT THREADED 90 DEG. ELBOW	1	
	HARSH10	#10 HOSE CLAMP	4	
	TFMJ-15-03	3" Hose Barb to NPT Nipple	1	
41		1.5" Street Elbow Male Female 90 Deg.	1	
	RF500-57	Pump Flange Gasket	2	
	VB	Vacuum Relief Valve 1-1/2" NPT	1	
44		1" NPT Niple, 2-1/2" LG.	1	
45	5/16"x1"-BOLT	5/16" NC 1" Long Zinc Plated Hex Head Bolts	4	
	5/16" F/W	5/16" Zinc Plated Flat Washer	4	
	5/16" Nylock Nuts	5/16" Nylock NC Hex Nut	4	
		nstallation Kit		
10	TFM-11-A3	3-1/2" U Bolt, Ø5/8-11 NC	4	
	TFM-11-09	Tie Bar Plates for 3-1/2" U Bolts	4	
16	5/8" F/W-USS	5/8" Zinc Plated Flat Washer, Large	8	
18	5/8" Nut	5/8" Zinc Plated NC Hex Nuts	8	
		ck Installation Kit		
	TFM-11-A4	4-3/16" U Bolt Ø5/8-11 NC for Mack Only	4	
	TFM-11-A5	Tie Bar Plates for 4-3/16" U Bolts Mack Only	4	
13				
	5/8" F/W-USS	5/8" Zinc Plated Flat Washer, Large	8	

